VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & Driver School Sorted on Laps

Group 5 Students Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

G5 OW - Race 2 (Practice Starts) 9/9/2023.17:43 . ......

Race (12:00 Time) started at 18:18:03

Pos No. Name Vehicle-Year/Make/Model Color Class Group Laps Total Tm BestTm In Lap
1 83 Jim Hernandez 1969 Lynx B Student 5 4 13:12.489 2:39.557 4
2 25 Chad Knibbe 1969 Lynx Lynx Yellow Student 5 4  13:12.876 2:39.890 4
3 99 Darrell Sargent 1972 Treuhaft Model FV Gold Student 5 4 13:18.447 2:44.840 4
4 18 JD Barnes 1968 Zink C4 cream /maron Student 5 4 13:19.523 2:46.043 4
5 49 Bill Hale 1958 Lola Mark 1 silver Student 5 4 13:49.853 3:08.085 4
6 17 Andy Franklin FV Formcar Silver Student 5 4  13:54.567 3:13.959 4
7 91 Mike Bierwiler 1965 Autodynamics F/V Silver/ red Student 5 4 13:56.916 3:13.701 4
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.387 49.969 2:39.557 62.047 83 - Jim Hernandez
Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill
Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing
Printed: 9/9/2023 6:32:18 PM



VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 5 Students

G5 OW - Race 2 (Practice Starts)

Race (12:00 Time) started at 18:18:03

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles

9/9/2023 17:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(83) Jim Hernandez
1 3:57.010 +1:17.453 18:22:00.327
2 3:25422 +45.865 18:25:25.749
3 3:10.500 +30.943 18:28:36.249
4 2:39.557 18:31:15.806
(25) Chad Knibbe
1 3:52.155 +1:12.265 18:22:00.705
2 3:25.166 +45276 18:25:25.871
3 3:10.432 +30.542 18:28:36.303
4 2:39.890 18:31:16.193
(99) Darrell Sargent
1 3:55973 +1:11.133 18:22:00.054
2 3:26.265 +41425 18:25:26.319
3 3:10.605 +25.765 18:28:36.924
4 2:44.840 18:31:21.764
(18) JD Barnes
1 3:47.952 +1:01.909 18:22:01.377
2 3:25.071 +39.028 18:25:26.448
3 3:10.349 +24.306 18:28:36.797
4 2:46.043 18:31:22.840
(49) Bill Hale
1 3:48613 +40.528 18:22:05.985
2 3:21.560 +13475 18:25:27.545
3 3:17.540 +9.455 18:28:45.085
4 3:08.085 18:31:53.170
(17) Andy Franklin
1 3:50.360 +36.401 18:22:01.041
2 3:26.112 +12.153 18:25:27.153
3 3:16.772 +2.813 18:28:43.925
4 3:13.959 18:31:57.884
(91) Mike Bierwier
1 3:48578 +34.877 18:22:04.851
2 3:24434 +10.733 18:25:29.285
3 3:17.247 +3.546 18:28:46.532
4 3:13.701 18:32:00.233
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Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman
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VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Group 5 Students Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles
G5 OW - Race 2 (Practice Starts) 9/9/2023 17:43

Race (12:00 Time) started at 18:18:03

Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4
83 99 83 83 83
99 83 25 25 25
25 25 99 18 99
18 99 18
18 18 17 17 49
91 91 49 49 17
49 49 91 91 91

Jim Hernandez (83)
Darrell Sargent (99)
Chad Knibbe (25)
Andy Franklin (17)
JD Barnes (18)
Mike Bierwiler (91)
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Bill Hale (49)

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard Orbits

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill
Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman www. mylaps.com
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